
DATE & DAY Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 

29th November, Monday English language

2nd Language 

Language Physics

30th November, Tuesday Geography Biology History

1st December, Wednesday Mathematics

Information 

Technology 3rd Language

2nd December, Thursday Chemistry Physics 2nd Language Literature

3rd December, Friday Biology 3rd Language English Language

4th December, Saturday ---------- ------------ ----------

6th December, Monday

2nd Language 

Literature History Mathematics

7th December, Tuesday

Information 

Technology English language Biology

8th December, Wednesday Physics

2nd Language 

Literature English Literature

9th December, Thursday History Chemistry Geography

10th December, Friday English Literature Mathematics 2nd Language Language

11th December, Saturday ---------- ------------ ----------

13th December,Monday 3rd Language English Literature Chemistry

14th December,Tuesday

2nd Language 

Language Geography Information Technology
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